
CHEF’S SALAD
Lettuce Mix, Cucumber, Apple, Carrot, 
Tomato, Avocado, Crispy Corn Tortilla 
Strips, Ham, Fresh Crumbling Cheese, 
Vanilla-Basil Vinaigrette

CAESAR SALAD
Anchovy Dressing, Croutons, 
Parmesan Cheese

ARUGULA SALAD
Sun-Dried Tomatoes, Fig, Mint, Burrata 
Cheese, Chili-Pistachio Vinaigrette

SPINACH SALAD
Avocado, Cucumber, Pear, Green 
Beans, Almonds, Pesto

$15

$15

$15

$15
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BBQ OR BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER 
BITES
Celery Sticks, House-Made Dressing

CRUNCHY WINGS
Your Choice of Sauce (Buffalo, BBQ, 
Mango-Habanero, or Tamarind), 
Seasoned Fries, Ranch Dressing

POPCORN SHRIMP
Corn Ribs, Tartar Sauce

NACHOS
With Guacamole, Mexican Salsa, 
Jalapeños, Beans, Melted Cheese
Flank Steak
Shrimp
Pulled Pork
Chicken

SHRIMP AU GRATIN
CRAB AU GRATIN
Garlic Butter Bread

CHORIZO AND CHEESE
Argentinian and Spanish Chorizo, 
along with Chistorra, Swiss, Cheddar, 
and Fresh Crumbling Cheese

CORN RIBS

FRENCH OR WEDGE FRIES
French:
  Pesto $9
  Au Gratin with
  Chorizo $12
  With Bacon-Cheddar
  Sauce $12
  Nachos $10

$10

$20

$15

$12

$20
$20
$16
$16

$18
$35

$19

$9

$9
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SHRIMP COCKTAIL
Cocktail Sauce, Cucumber, Red Onion, 
Cilantro

SHRIMP CEVICHE
Aguachile Sauce, Cucumber, Onion, 
Cherry Tomatoes, Cilantro

BAJA FISH CEVICHE
Tomato, Onion, Cilantro, Cucumber, 
Lemon Juice, Tomato Juice, Black 
Sauces

TUNA CEVICHE
Red Onion, Fig, Chives, Serrano Pepper, 
Avocado, Lemon Vinaigrette

$17

$17

$20

$25
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NEW YORK STRIP BURGER
Tomato, Grilled Onion, Lettuce, Bacon, 
Cheddar Cheese, Avocado, Sautéed 
Chili Mayo

PORTOBELLO BURGER
Sun-Dried Tomato, Onion, Guacamole, 
Spinach, Vegan Mayo

CHICKEN BURGER
Crispy Fried Chicken Breast, Mozzarella 
Cheese, Lettuce, Cucumber, BBQ 
Sauce

NY BURGER WITH MELTED CHEESE

Bacon, Tomato, Onion, Lettuce, 
Guacamole, Garlic Mayo

PULLED PORK BURGER
Marinated Coleslaw, Lettuce, Avocado

BEEF SLIDER
Bacon Jam

TEMPURA FISH SLIDER
Sauerkraut

SOFT-SHELL CRAB SLIDER
Coleslaw

$25

$20

$25

$29

$22

$31

$31

$35

BURGERS & SLIDERS

Wedge:
  Pesto $9
  Au Gratin with
  Chorizo $12
  With Bacon-Cheddar   
  Sauce $14
  Nachos $10

All prices are in U.S. dollars and include taxes.
Note: consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, 
eggs, or unpasteurized milk may increase your risk of 
foodborne illness.
Please inform your server of any dietary restrictions.
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MOZZARELLA

CHEDDAR

PARMESAN

CHIHUAHUA

POMODORO

PESTO

WHITE SAUCE

GARLIC PASTE
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PEPPERONI

HAM

BACON

SERRANO HAM

SALAMI

CHORIZO

PORK SAUSAGE

CHISTORRA

SHRIMP

MUSHROOMS

ONION

SPINACH

BEANS

PINEAPPLE

JALAPEÑOS

TOMATO

BASIL
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BUILD YOUR
OWN PIZZA

CHICKEN BURRITO
BEEF BURRITO
SHRIMP BURRITO
Lettuce, Tomato, Bell Peppers, 
Mozzarella Cheese, Your Choice of 
Fries

VEGETARIAN BURRITO
Bell Peppers, Lettuce, Tomato, 
Cucumber, Vegan Dressing, Spinach

TURKEY SANDWICH
Turkey Ham, Lettuce, Tomato, 
American Cheese, Bacon, Your Choice 
of Fries

BRISKET SANDWICH
Bacon Jam, Coleslaw, Avocado, Your 
Choice of Fries

VEGAN BBQ SANDWICH
Soy-Based Meat, Avocado, Tomato, 
Lettuce, Vegan Mayo

$20
$26
$25

$13

$32

$32

$24

WRAPS &
SANDWICHES

All prices are in U.S. dollars and include taxes.
Note: consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, 
eggs, or unpasteurized milk may increase your risk of 
foodborne illness.
Please inform your server of any dietary restrictions.

*RIB EYE

BBQ PORK RIBS

ROAST CHICKEN
PlaIn, BBQ, Chili Pepper Sauce, or 
Tamarind Sauce

*T-BONE

ROASTED CAULIFLOWER

GRILLED PINEAPPLE WITH 
CHISTORRA

PORK BELLY

*Not included in the Culinary Experience 
Package

$70

$32

$25

$85

$12

$8

$33

S
M

O
K

E
D

$25

$10

$10

$5

BEEF

SHRIMP

CHICKENE
X

T
R

A

Fish Mollusks Spicy Dairy Vegan  Seafood Eggs Soybean


